Consolidated Income Statement

For the year ended 30 June 2005

Turnover

Cost of sales
Gross profit
Other revenues

Selling and distribution expenses

General and administrative expenses

Profit from operations

Finance costs

Profit before taxation

Taxation

Profit after taxation

Minority interests

Net profit attributable to shareholders

Earnings per share

— Basic

— Diluted
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2005
Note HK$°000

3,4 1,640,708
(1,525,180)

115,528

3 1,467
(30,412)
(57,811)

5 28,772
6 (9,550)
19,222
11 (1,486)
17,736

3,775

12,29 21,511

13

5.1 cents

N/A

The notes on pages 33 to 75 form an integral part of these financial statements.
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2004
HK$’ 000

822,027

(724,755)

97,272

630
(33,681)

(45,449)

18,772

(2,337)

16,435

114

16,549

(1,667)

14,882

3.9 cents

3.8 cents



