Consolidated Income Statement

For the year ended 30 June 2005



	Note	2005 HK\$'000	2004 HK\$'000
Turnover	3,4	1,640,708	822,027
Cost of sales		(1,525,180)	(724,755)
Gross profit		115,528	97,272
Other revenues Selling and distribution expenses General and administrative expenses	3	1,467 (30,412) (57,811)	630 (33,681) (45,449)
Profit from operations	5	28,772	18,772
Finance costs	6	(9,550)	(2,337)
Profit before taxation		19,222	16,435
Taxation	11	(1,486)	114
Profit after taxation		17,736	16,549
Minority interests		3,775	(1,667)
Net profit attributable to shareholders	12, 29	21,511	14,882
Earnings per share - Basic	13	5.1 cents	3.9 cents
– Diluted		N/A	3.8 cents

The notes on pages 33 to 75 form an integral part of these financial statements.